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                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 24, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  739 Nathan Fox               11 East Troy                      17:08.3  5:31 
      2    2  842 Ryan Nelson              11 Jefferson                      17:33.9  5:40 
      3    3  779 Caleb Hembree-Jacques    12 Elkhorn Area                   17:49.7  5:45 
      4    4  759 Jacob Smith              11 East Troy                      17:59.3  5:48 
      5    5  841 Alex Marin               11 Jefferson                      18:07.2  5:50 
      6    6  793 Ben Tuescher             10 Elkhorn Area                   18:17.3  5:54 
      7    7  774 Derek Davey              12 Elkhorn Area                   18:25.2  5:56 
      8    8  799 Elijah Skalsky           12 Holy Family                    18:27.4  5:57 
      9    9  736 Calvin Collins           10 East Troy                      18:29.1  5:57 
     10   10  971 Michael Steurer          Jr Stateline Home School EAGLES   18:30.8  5:58 
     11   11  797 William Leone            11 Holy Family                    18:33.6  5:59 
     12   12 1042 Colton Greenhill         12 Westosha Central               18:40.0  6:01 
     13   13  893 Steven Aquirre           10 Lomira                         18:46.2  6:03 
     14   14  747 Tommy Larson             10 East Troy                      18:49.0  6:04 
     15   15  693 Will Kaashagen           12 Deerfield                      18:51.9  6:05 
     16   16  790 Peyton Sanders           12 Elkhorn Area                   18:54.5  6:06 
     17   17  928 Tommy Schueller          12 Palmyra-Eagle                  18:55.1  6:06 
     18   18  669 Jordan Laatz             11 Clinton                        18:56.1  6:06 
     19   19  773 Sam Contreras            10 Elkhorn Area                   18:58.0  6:07 
     20   20  848 Ian Sande                10 Jefferson                      19:06.0  6:09 
     21   21  838 Logan Dzielinski         11 Jefferson                      19:06.2  6:09 
     22   22  697 Jack Nikolay             09 Deerfield                      19:10.3  6:11 
     23   23  667 Brice Enright            12 Clinton                        19:17.0  6:13 
     24       706 Eliberto Gomez-Rodriguez 11 Delavan-Darien                 19:23.5  6:15 
     25       709 Julian Perez             12 Delavan-Darien                 19:25.4  6:16 
     26   24  869 Ben Bollig               12 Lake Mills                     19:32.1  6:18 
     27   25  960 Conrad Greenberg         So Stateline Home School EAGLES   19:33.2  6:18 
     28   26  836 Blake Drays              11 Jefferson                      19:37.9  6:20 
     29   27  921 Griffin Isaacsen         12 Palmyra-Eagle                  19:44.0  6:22 
     30   28  941 Noah Lutzke              11 Parkview                       19:45.0  6:22 
     31   29  896 Jack Coulter             12 Lomira                         19:46.0  6:22 
     32   30 1041 Jonathan Filiatreault    12 Westosha Central               19:46.8  6:22 
     33   31 1049 Kyle Pflug               10 Westosha Central               19:48.3  6:23 
     34   32  897 Noah Danner              11 Lomira                         19:48.7  6:23 
     35   33  695 Kody Lewellin            10 Deerfield                      19:54.7  6:25 
     36   34  666 Jordan Decker            11 Clinton                        20:00.5  6:27 
     37   35  930 Brandon Wilde            10 Palmyra-Eagle                  20:01.0  6:27 
     38   36  917 Gavin Calderon           12 Palmyra-Eagle                  20:04.0  6:28 
     39   37  970 Gabriel Steurer             Stateline Home School EAGLES   20:09.8  6:30 
     40   38  959 Joel Boeve               So Stateline Home School EAGLES   20:19.7  6:33 
     41   39  653 Evan Rees                12 Big Foot                       20:25.3  6:35 
     42   40  691 Nick Huffman             12 Deerfield                      20:28.9  6:36 
     43   41  943 Kodee Smith              09 Parkview                       20:31.0  6:37 
     44   42 1045 Brandon Horton           12 Westosha Central               20:31.3  6:37 
     45   43  692 Jonathan Jones           09 Deerfield                      20:31.9  6:37 
     46   44  965 Joshua Meyer             Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES   20:37.5  6:39 
     47   45  670 Dylan Mueller            12 Clinton                        20:37.9  6:39 
     48   46  902 Conrad Haeni             12 Lomira                         20:44.2  6:41 
     49   47  938 James Connell            11 Parkview                       20:45.8  6:41 
     50   48  849 Clayton Thorp            12 Jefferson                      20:52.1  6:44 
     51   49  688 Liam Brown               09 Deerfield                      20:52.5  6:44 
     52   50  973 Chase Vegter             Jr Stateline Home School EAGLES   20:55.8  6:45 
     53   51  939 Avery Crane              09 Parkview                       21:02.7  6:47 
     54   52  788 Logan Radlein            12 Elkhorn Area                   21:03.4  6:47 
     55   53  961 Elias Greenberg          Jr Stateline Home School EAGLES   21:10.3  6:49 
     56   54  875 Jesse Ritter             11 Lake Mills                     21:15.9  6:51 
     57   55  748 Jack Lehocky             09 East Troy                      21:16.5  6:51 
     58   56  798 Robert Ruth              11 Holy Family                    21:19.7  6:52 
     59   57  775 Leo Ehlen                11 Elkhorn Area                   21:19.8  6:52 
     60   58  874 Joseph Reuss             11 Lake Mills                     21:30.1  6:56 
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     61   59  652 Daniel Rees              10 Big Foot                       21:30.3  6:56 
     62   60  845 Taylor Phillips          09 Jefferson                      21:34.3  6:57 
     63   61  672 Wade Mueller             09 Clinton                        21:36.7  6:58 
     64   62  929 Ryan Timmerman           12 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:37.5  6:58 
     65   63  901 Alex Gundrum             10 Lomira                         21:40.3  6:59 
     66   64 1050 Matt Pham                11 Westosha Central               21:41.5  6:59 
     67   65  872 Sam Giombetti            09 Lake Mills                     21:56.2  7:04 
     68   66  668 Ben Jacobs               09 Clinton                        21:58.3  7:05 
     69   67  694 Fritz Kaiser             10 Deerfield                      21:59.5  7:05 
     70   68  735 Aidan Coen               09 East Troy                      22:01.3  7:06 
     71   69  750 Joe Moede                12 East Troy                      22:13.5  7:10 
     72   70  903 Vander Grinten Ian       10 Lomira                         22:15.6  7:10 
     73   71  673 Tyler Stauss             11 Clinton                        22:21.2  7:12 
     74   72  920 Brady Isaacsen           09 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:22.5  7:13 
     75   73  878 Harper Untz              11 Lake Mills                     22:48.6  7:21 
     76   74  800 Jacob Treichel           10 Holy Family                    22:49.7  7:21 
     77   75  877 Quentin Saylor           09 Lake Mills                     22:49.7  7:21 
     78   76  873 Ethan Lewellin           11 Lake Mills                     22:53.8  7:23 
     79   77  927 Aidan Schroeder          10 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:59.2  7:24 
     80   78  894 Eric Berlanger           10 Lomira                         23:27.1  7:33 
     81   79 1055 Logan Sperling           12 Westosha Central               23:27.7  7:34 
     82   80  646 Jacob Curtis             10 Big Foot                       24:07.2  7:46 
     83   81  942 Grant McMahon            10 Parkview                       24:16.3  7:49 
     84   82  801 Peter Yanke              12 Holy Family                    24:27.0  7:53 
     85   83  796 Justin Kloess            11 Holy Family                    24:48.9  8:00 
     86   84  648 Titus Frederick          12 Big Foot                       26:01.8  8:23 
     87   85  645 Austin Bucholz           09 Big Foot                       26:03.6  8:24 
     88   86  945 Lucas Vonderhaar         09 Parkview                       27:22.3  8:49 
     89   87  651 Jonathan Ocampo          09 Big Foot                       29:15.4  9:25 
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  1.    51  Elkhorn Area                          (18:29.0  92:24.7 1:08.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Caleb Hembree-Jacques     12 17:49.7
  2      6  Ben Tuescher              10 18:17.3
  3      7  Derek Davey               12 18:25.2
  4     16  Peyton Sanders            12 18:54.5
  5     19  Sam Contreras             10 18:58.0
  6   ( 52) Logan Radlein             12 21:03.4
  7   ( 57) Leo Ehlen                 11 21:19.8
  
  2.    74  Jefferson                             (18:42.3  93:31.2 2:04.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryan Nelson               11 17:33.9
  2      5  Alex Marin                11 18:07.2
  3     20  Ian Sande                 10 19:06.0
  4     21  Logan Dzielinski          11 19:06.2
  5     26  Blake Drays               11 19:37.9
  6   ( 48) Clayton Thorp             12 20:52.1
  7   ( 60) Taylor Phillips           09 21:34.3
  
  3.    83  East Troy                             (18:44.5  93:42.2 4:08.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Nathan Fox                11 17:08.3
  2      4  Jacob Smith               11 17:59.3
  3      9  Calvin Collins            10 18:29.1
  4     14  Tommy Larson              10 18:49.0
  5     55  Jack Lehocky              09 21:16.5
  6   ( 68) Aidan Coen                09 22:01.3
  7   ( 69) Joe Moede                 12 22:13.5
  
  4.   153  Deerfield                             (19:47.6  98:57.7 1:40.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Will Kaashagen            12 18:51.9
  2     22  Jack Nikolay              09 19:10.3
  3     33  Kody Lewellin             10 19:54.7
  4     40  Nick Huffman              12 20:28.9
  5     43  Jonathan Jones            09 20:31.9
  6   ( 49) Liam Brown                09 20:52.5
  7   ( 67) Fritz Kaiser              10 21:59.5
  
  5.   154  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (19:50.2  99:11.0 2:06.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Michael Steurer           Jr 18:30.8
  2     25  Conrad Greenberg          So 19:33.2
  3     37  Gabriel Steurer              20:09.8
  4     38  Joel Boeve                So 20:19.7
  5     44  Joshua Meyer              Sr 20:37.5
  6   ( 50) Chase Vegter              Jr 20:55.8
  7   ( 53) Elias Greenberg           Jr 21:10.3
  
  6.   177  Palmyra-Eagle                         (20:04.4  100:21.6 2:42.4)
====================================================
  1     17  Tommy Schueller           12 18:55.1
  2     27  Griffin Isaacsen          12 19:44.0
  3     35  Brandon Wilde             10 20:01.0
  4     36  Gavin Calderon            12 20:04.0
  5     62  Ryan Timmerman            12 21:37.5
  6   ( 72) Brady Isaacsen            09 22:22.5
  7   ( 77) Aidan Schroeder           10 22:59.2
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  7.   179  Westosha Central                      (20:05.6  100:27.9 3:01.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Colton Greenhill          12 18:40.0
  2     30  Jonathan Filiatreault     12 19:46.8
  3     31  Kyle Pflug                10 19:48.3
  4     42  Brandon Horton            12 20:31.3
  5     64  Matt Pham                 11 21:41.5
  6   ( 79) Logan Sperling            12 23:27.7
  
  8.   181  Clinton                               (20:05.7  100:28.2 2:40.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Jordan Laatz              11 18:56.1
  2     23  Brice Enright             12 19:17.0
  3     34  Jordan Decker             11 20:00.5
  4     45  Dylan Mueller             12 20:37.9
  5     61  Wade Mueller              09 21:36.7
  6   ( 66) Ben Jacobs                09 21:58.3
  7   ( 71) Tyler Stauss              11 22:21.2
  
  9.   183  Lomira                                (20:09.1  100:45.4 2:54.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Steven Aquirre            10 18:46.2
  2     29  Jack Coulter              12 19:46.0
  3     32  Noah Danner               11 19:48.7
  4     46  Conrad Haeni              12 20:44.2
  5     63  Alex Gundrum              10 21:40.3
  6   ( 70) Vander Grinten Ian        10 22:15.6
  7   ( 78) Eric Berlanger            10 23:27.1
  
 10.   231  Holy Family                           (21:07.5  105:37.4 5:59.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Elijah Skalsky            12 18:27.4
  2     11  William Leone             11 18:33.6
  3     56  Robert Ruth               11 21:19.7
  4     74  Jacob Treichel            10 22:49.7
  5     82  Peter Yanke               12 24:27.0
  6   ( 83) Justin Kloess             11 24:48.9
  
 11.   248  Parkview                              (21:16.2  106:20.8 4:31.3)
====================================================
  1     28  Noah Lutzke               11 19:45.0
  2     41  Kodee Smith               09 20:31.0
  3     47  James Connell             11 20:45.8
  4     51  Avery Crane               09 21:02.7
  5     81  Grant McMahon             10 24:16.3
  6   ( 86) Lucas Vonderhaar          09 27:22.3
  
 12.   274  Lake Mills                            (21:24.6  107:02.9 3:16.5)
====================================================
  1     24  Ben Bollig                12 19:32.1
  2     54  Jesse Ritter              11 21:15.9
  3     58  Joseph Reuss              11 21:30.1
  4     65  Sam Giombetti             09 21:56.2
  5     73  Harper Untz               11 22:48.6
  6   ( 75) Quentin Saylor            09 22:49.7
  7   ( 76) Ethan Lewellin            11 22:53.8
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 13.   347  Big Foot                              (23:37.7  118:08.2 5:38.3)
====================================================
  1     39  Evan Rees                 12 20:25.3
  2     59  Daniel Rees               10 21:30.3
  3     80  Jacob Curtis              10 24:07.2
  4     84  Titus Frederick           12 26:01.8
  5     85  Austin Bucholz            09 26:03.6
  6   ( 87) Jonathan Ocampo           09 29:15.4

Incomplete Teams:

Delavan-Darien                       
           Eliberto Gomez-Rodriguez 11, Julian Perez 12
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1053 Austin Schwab            12 Westosha Central               19:49.5  6:23 
      2    2  837 Colton Drew              09 Jefferson                      19:52.5  6:24 
      3    3  839 Alexander Ellifson       10 Jefferson                      19:56.9  6:26 
      4    4  752 Cameron Otto             12 East Troy                      20:48.7  6:42 
      5    5 1051 Alex Rubenacker          11 Westosha Central               20:48.9  6:42 
      6    6  746 Andy Kerr                09 East Troy                      20:51.5  6:43 
      7    7  905 Brendan Schraufnagel     10 Lomira                         20:58.4  6:46 
      8    8  926 Isaac Schleuter          10 Palmyra-Eagle                  20:59.8  6:46 
      9    9  958 Sam Bieber                  Stateline Home School EAGLES   21:02.7  6:47 
     10   10  843 Dylan Nordentoft         11 Jefferson                      21:03.2  6:47 
     11   11  749 Connor McFarland         09 East Troy                      21:06.5  6:48 
     12   12 1037 Ethan Chyla              10 Westosha Central               21:08.1  6:49 
     13   13  785 Colin Passler            12 Elkhorn Area                   21:09.3  6:49 
     14   14  844 Sawyer Peterson          11 Jefferson                      21:09.5  6:49 
     15   15  782 Spencer Ingersol         11 Elkhorn Area                   21:11.9  6:50 
     16   16  786 Justin Pflanzer          11 Elkhorn Area                   21:12.7  6:50 
     17   17  906 Ryan Schraufnagel        10 Lomira                         21:15.9  6:51 
     18   18 1054 Ian Slade                09 Westosha Central               21:16.7  6:51 
     19   19  899 Hunter Feucht            09 Lomira                         21:17.4  6:52 
     20   20  922 Benjamin Metzdorf        11 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:19.1  6:52 
     21   21  780 Chance Howarth           09 Elkhorn Area                   21:26.9  6:55 
     22   22  919 Luke Hausser             10 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:31.6  6:56 
     23   23  745 Jack Harris              11 East Troy                      21:40.5  6:59 
     24   24  761 Patryk Wawro             11 East Troy                      21:42.4  7:00 
     25   25  871 Abe Flores               11 Lake Mills                     21:46.0  7:01 
     26   26 1040 Carson Edquist           10 Westosha Central               21:47.2  7:01 
     27   27  868 Ian Behling              11 Lake Mills                     21:50.0  7:02 
     28   28  772 Danny Bush               10 Elkhorn Area                   21:55.0  7:04 
     29   29  967 Clay Nellis                 Stateline Home School EAGLES   21:55.3  7:04 
     30   30  963 Jonathon Holmberg           Stateline Home School EAGLES   21:57.1  7:04 
     31   31  923 Brian Navarro            11 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:04.2  7:07 
     32   32  847 George Sande             12 Jefferson                      22:09.9  7:09 
     33   33  787 Jonah Pulokas            09 Elkhorn Area                   22:15.0  7:10 
     34   34  696 Kadin Matheson           09 Deerfield                      22:18.6  7:11 
     35   35  737 Austin Depuydt           09 East Troy                      22:26.8  7:14 
     36       708 T Oren                   09 Delavan-Darien                 22:33.3  7:16 
     37   36  867 Isaac Behlig             11 Lake Mills                     22:38.2  7:18 
     38   37 1047 Nate Martin              12 Westosha Central               22:38.7  7:18 
     39   38  966 Bryce Mitchell              Stateline Home School EAGLES   22:40.2  7:18 
     40   39  783 Lucas Koepke             10 Elkhorn Area                   22:44.9  7:20 
     41   40 1056 Ronny Verhaalen          10 Westosha Central               22:52.6  7:22 
     42       674 Joe Wellnitz             11 Clinton                        22:53.0  7:22 
     43   41  907 Alex Wertzberger         12 Lomira                         22:53.9  7:23 
     44   42  754 Owen Rice                09 East Troy                      22:54.9  7:23 
     45       732 Bryant Bisbee            12 East Troy                      22:56.5  7:24 
     46   43  924 Matthew Ollis            10 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:57.3  7:24 
     47   44  969 Ben Stapelmann              Stateline Home School EAGLES   22:58.5  7:24 
     48       744 Nathan Gross             09 East Troy                      22:59.0  7:24 
     49   45  916 Joey Bartolotta          10 Palmyra-Eagle                  23:00.1  7:25 
     50   46  840 Bryr Harenda             11 Jefferson                      23:04.7  7:26 
     51   47  835 Matt Cominiti            10 Jefferson                      23:04.9  7:26 
     52      1035 Robert Bullard           11 Westosha Central               23:06.2  7:27 
     53   48  964 Toby Lameyer                Stateline Home School EAGLES   23:08.3  7:27 
     54   49  698 Brenden Petersen         10 Deerfield                      23:11.4  7:28 
     55   50  701 Carter Wild              11 Deerfield                      23:16.3  7:30 
     56   51  687 Raymond Bach             09 Deerfield                      23:16.7  7:30 
     57      1038 Alexander Dawson         12 Westosha Central               23:19.2  7:31 
     58       756 Zach Rongstad            09 East Troy                      23:27.6  7:34 
     59   52  925 Jack Rosman              11 Palmyra-Eagle                  23:30.6  7:35 
     60       781 Alex Huerta              10 Elkhorn Area                   23:31.9  7:35 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       792 Jacob Taylor             09 Elkhorn Area                   23:33.8  7:36 
     62   53  904 Baron John               09 Lomira                         23:35.0  7:36 
     63      1043 Dylan Hartnek            09 Westosha Central               23:36.5  7:36 
     64       740 Ethan Fridley            09 East Troy                      23:37.6  7:37 
     65      1039 Logan Deegan             11 Westosha Central               23:37.7  7:37 
     66       833 Jesse Brawders           10 Jefferson                      23:52.7  7:42 
     67       834 Charlie Cass             09 Jefferson                      23:55.6  7:43 
     68       831 Vinny Bonofiglio         09 Jefferson                      23:57.4  7:43 
     69       753 Lucas Rasmussen          09 East Troy                      23:59.1  7:44 
     70   54  962 Sam Hoffland                Stateline Home School EAGLES   23:59.9  7:44 
     71       742 Sam Friemoth             09 East Troy                      24:00.6  7:44 
     72       776 Ian Fletcher             09 Elkhorn Area                   24:07.4  7:46 
     73       778 Mathew Hall              10 Elkhorn Area                   24:21.9  7:51 
     74   55  699 Clark Rockwell           10 Deerfield                      24:30.2  7:54 
     75   56  690 Oliver Higgs                Deerfield                      24:31.6  7:54 
     76   57  900 Sam Feucht               09 Lomira                         24:34.8  7:55 
     77       710 Michael Ream             09 Delavan-Darien                 24:36.6  7:56 
     78      1036 Zach Cain                11 Westosha Central               24:53.9  8:01 
     79       733 Will Calcaterra          09 East Troy                      24:58.8  8:03 
     80       789 Scott Rosendahl          09 Elkhorn Area                   25:02.9  8:04 
     81   58  895 Wondra Blake             10 Lomira                         25:06.1  8:05 
     82       757 Michael Ruszkiewicz      11 East Troy                      25:10.8  8:07 
     83       755 Brandon Rintelman        09 East Troy                      25:13.7  8:08 
     84      1034 Christopher Blake Delong 09 Westosha Central               25:14.4  8:08 
     85       777 Thomas Gomez             10 Elkhorn Area                   25:37.7  8:15 
     86       918 Andy Graf                11 Palmyra-Eagle                  25:41.5  8:17 
     87       931 Logan Woessner           09 Palmyra-Eagle                  25:49.8  8:19 
     88       738 Roman Evans              11 East Troy                      25:52.0  8:20 
     89   59  876 Nick Sapp                11 Lake Mills                     25:52.7  8:20 
     90   60  870 Nolan Carlson            11 Lake Mills                     26:16.2  8:28 
     91       671 Evan Mueller             09 Clinton                        26:29.8  8:32 
     92   61  689 Max Higgs                09 Deerfield                      26:31.7  8:33 
     93       846 Brody Pogantsch          09 Jefferson                      26:41.2  8:36 
     94      1057 Curtis Vineyard          11 Westosha Central               26:55.4  8:40 
     95       700 Riley Schneider          09 Deerfield                      27:00.0  8:42 
     96       762 Kellan Woods             10 East Troy                      27:22.7  8:49 
     97       791 Cael Stever              10 Elkhorn Area                   27:23.9  8:50 
     98       734 Connor Charland          09 East Troy                      27:53.5  8:59 
     99       647 Malachi Frederick        10 Big Foot                       28:13.4  9:06 
    100       898 Zingsheim Dayne          09 Lomira                         28:21.3  9:08 
    101       832 Jacob Brawders           10 Jefferson                      28:30.1  9:11 
    102      1046 Jasiah Johnson           10 Westosha Central               28:40.6  9:14 
    103       665 Sam Carrillo             11 Clinton                        28:59.5  9:20 
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  1.    61  Jefferson                             (20:50.4  104:12.0 2:17.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Colton Drew               09 19:52.5
  2      3  Alexander Ellifson        10 19:56.9
  3     10  Dylan Nordentoft          11 21:03.2
  4     14  Sawyer Peterson           11 21:09.5
  5     32  George Sande              12 22:09.9
  6   ( 46) Bryr Harenda              11 23:04.7
  7   ( 47) Matt Cominiti             10 23:04.9
  
  2.    62  Westosha Central                      (20:58.1  104:50.4 1:57.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Austin Schwab             12 19:49.5
  2      5  Alex Rubenacker           11 20:48.9
  3     12  Ethan Chyla               10 21:08.1
  4     18  Ian Slade                 09 21:16.7
  5     26  Carson Edquist            10 21:47.2
  6   ( 37) Nate Martin               12 22:38.7
  7   ( 40) Ronny Verhaalen           10 22:52.6
  
  3.    68  East Troy                             (21:14.0  106:09.6 0:53.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Cameron Otto              12 20:48.7
  2      6  Andy Kerr                 09 20:51.5
  3     11  Connor McFarland          09 21:06.5
  4     23  Jack Harris               11 21:40.5
  5     24  Patryk Wawro              11 21:42.4
  6   ( 35) Austin Depuydt            09 22:26.8
  7   ( 42) Owen Rice                 09 22:54.9
  
  4.    93  Elkhorn Area                          (21:23.2  106:55.8 0:45.7)
====================================================
  1     13  Colin Passler             12 21:09.3
  2     15  Spencer Ingersol          11 21:11.9
  3     16  Justin Pflanzer           11 21:12.7
  4     21  Chance Howarth            09 21:26.9
  5     28  Danny Bush                10 21:55.0
  6   ( 33) Jonah Pulokas             09 22:15.0
  7   ( 39) Lucas Koepke              10 22:44.9
  
  5.   124  Palmyra-Eagle                         (21:46.4  108:52.0 1:57.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Isaac Schleuter           10 20:59.8
  2     20  Benjamin Metzdorf         11 21:19.1
  3     22  Luke Hausser              10 21:31.6
  4     31  Brian Navarro             11 22:04.2
  5     43  Matthew Ollis             10 22:57.3
  6   ( 45) Joey Bartolotta           10 23:00.1
  7   ( 52) Jack Rosman               11 23:30.6
  
  6.   137  Lomira                                (22:00.2  110:00.6 2:36.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Brendan Schraufnagel      10 20:58.4
  2     17  Ryan Schraufnagel         10 21:15.9
  3     19  Hunter Feucht             09 21:17.4
  4     41  Alex Wertzberger          12 22:53.9
  5     53  Baron John                09 23:35.0
  6   ( 57) Sam Feucht                09 24:34.8
  7   ( 58) Wondra Blake              10 25:06.1



  
                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 24, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   150  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (22:06.8  110:33.8 1:55.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Sam Bieber                   21:02.7
  2     29  Clay Nellis                  21:55.3
  3     30  Jonathon Holmberg            21:57.1
  4     38  Bryce Mitchell               22:40.2
  5     44  Ben Stapelmann               22:58.5
  6   ( 48) Toby Lameyer                 23:08.3
  7   ( 54) Sam Hoffland                 23:59.9
  
  8.   207  Lake Mills                            (23:40.7  118:23.1 4:30.2)
====================================================
  1     25  Abe Flores                11 21:46.0
  2     27  Ian Behling               11 21:50.0
  3     36  Isaac Behlig              11 22:38.2
  4     59  Nick Sapp                 11 25:52.7
  5     60  Nolan Carlson             11 26:16.2
  
  9.   239  Deerfield                             (23:18.7  116:33.2 2:11.6)
====================================================
  1     34  Kadin Matheson            09 22:18.6
  2     49  Brenden Petersen          10 23:11.4
  3     50  Carter Wild               11 23:16.3
  4     51  Raymond Bach              09 23:16.7
  5     55  Clark Rockwell            10 24:30.2
  6   ( 56) Oliver Higgs                 24:31.6
  7   ( 61) Max Higgs                 09 26:31.7

Incomplete Teams:

Delavan-Darien                       
           T Oren 09, Michael Ream 09

Clinton                              
           Joe Wellnitz 11, Evan Mueller 09, Sam Carrillo 11

Big Foot                             
           Malachi Frederick 10


